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             #MyCreativeFamily

Sun 3 October   

Z-access Day
A free family fun day offering a 
welcoming environment for families 
with disabilities and additional 
requirements to explore their creativity. 

The Tiger Who 
Came to Tea
Our interactive exhibition  
now extended in to 2022

Sat 18 Sept 11am 

Dommy B’s Best 
Adventure Ever! 
By Dommy B
Dom shares his exciting  
rhymes about meeting a  
spell-casting goblin. 

Fri 22 Oct 7pm 
Sat 23 Oct 11am

Sue and Sita 
By RiRi’s Dance Academy 
A magical journey into a 
classic Indian tale dating back 
hundreds of years.  

Sun 3 Oct 11am & 2.30pm 

Aleiah’s Adventure 
by Ros Norford 
Join Aleiah as she meets 
historical figures and local 
legends. Features BSL and 
visual-storytelling throughout. 

Sat 11 Dec 2.30pm

The Rockin’ 
Rhinos Christmas 
Cracker
Join Manchester’s animal band 
to rock out at this family gig. 

Thur 16 – Sun 19 
Tues 21 – Fri 24 Dec 
Tues 28 – Fri 31 Dec  
10.30am, 12noon, 2pm

The Gift 
By Touched Theatre
A Christmas theatre treat!  

Sun 24 Oct 11am, 1pm, 3pm 

Teach Rex 
Join the Teach Rex gang and  
their life-like dinosaur friends 
with this interactive, exciting 
puppet show with the chance  
to meet the dinosaurs.

for all the family

age 2-4
age 8+

age 4-10

Sun 14 Nov  
10.30am & 12noon

Drag Queen 
Storytime
Come and listen to a story  
and have a boogie.

under 8s

age 8-12

Fri 3 Dec 7pm 
Sat 4 Dec 11am & 2.30pm

Family Vogue Ball
By Darren Pritchard Dance 
An epic vogue ball. Come and 
show your magnificence, dress 
to pose, and crown the winner.

for all the family

age 5+

Tickets from  £7-£10


